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riverland v sunraysia competition · SHA v RHA men

Round 1 · Week starting Fri 05 Apr 2024

SHA Pitch

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Sat 06 Apr 2024 19:00 SHA Sunraysia HA RHA Men Mildura Wanderers SHA
Men

Round 2 · Week starting Fri 12 Apr 2024

SHA Pitch

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Sat 13 Apr 2024 19:00 SHA Sunraysia HA RHA Men Mildura Wanderers SHA
Men Susan Wakefield

Round 3 · Week starting Fri 03 May 2024

SHA Pitch

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Sat 04 May 2024 19:00 SHA Sunraysia HA RHA Men Mildura Wanderers SHA
Men

Susan Wakefield
Jade Chapman
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Round 4 · Week starting Fri 10 May 2024

SHA Pitch

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Sat 11 May 2024 19:00 SHA Sunraysia HA RHA Men Mildura Wanderers SHA
Men

Round 5 · Week starting Fri 24 May 2024

SHA Pitch

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Sat 25 May 2024 19:00 SHA Sunraysia HA RHA Men Mildura Wanderers SHA
Men

Round 6 · Week starting Fri 31 May 2024

SHA Pitch

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Sat 01 Jun 2024 19:00 SHA Sunraysia HA RHA Men Mildura Wanderers SHA
Men

Round 7 · Week starting Fri 14 Jun 2024
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SHA Pitch

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Sat 15 Jun 2024 19:00 SHA Sunraysia HA RHA Men Mildura Wanderers SHA
Men

Round 8 · Week starting Fri 21 Jun 2024

SHA Pitch

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Sat 22 Jun 2024 19:00 SHA Sunraysia HA RHA Men Mildura Wanderers SHA
Men

Round 9 · Week starting Fri 28 Jun 2024

SHA Pitch

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Sat 29 Jun 2024 19:00 SHA Sunraysia HA RHA Men Mildura Wanderers SHA
Men

Round 10 · Week starting Fri 05 Jul 2024

SHA Pitch

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Sat 06 Jul 2024 19:00 SHA Sunraysia HA RHA Men Mildura Wanderers SHA
Men
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Round 11 · Week starting Fri 26 Jul 2024

SHA Pitch

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Sat 27 Jul 2024 19:00 SHA Sunraysia HA RHA Men Mildura Wanderers SHA
Men

Round 12 · Week starting Fri 02 Aug 2024

SHA Pitch

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Sat 03 Aug 2024 19:00 SHA Sunraysia HA RHA Men Mildura Wanderers SHA
Men

Caleb Connor
Sam Megson

Round 13 · Week starting Fri 09 Aug 2024

SHA Pitch

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Sat 10 Aug 2024 19:00 SHA Sunraysia HA RHA Men Mildura Wanderers SHA
Men

Round 14 · Week starting Fri 16 Aug 2024

SHA Pitch

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires
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Sat 17 Aug 2024 19:00 SHA Sunraysia HA RHA Men Mildura Wanderers SHA
Men Rory Giddings

Round 15 · Week starting Fri 23 Aug 2024

SHA Pitch

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Sat 24 Aug 2024 19:00 SHA Sunraysia HA RHA Men Mildura Wanderers SHA
Men

Sam Megson
Robert Thompson
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